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Join the Evolve Marketplace at Adelaide Oval 

 

In this form: 

 

We are Novita. 

 

 

 

You are a business owner with disability.   

 

 

 

Novita Conference 

 

Novita is having a conference. 

A conference is a big group of people coming 
together to learn new things. 

 

 

There will be a marketplace at the conference. 

A marketplace is where business owners can show or 
sell their products. 
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The marketplace at the Novita conference is for business 
owners with disability. 

 

 

 

You can sell or show your products at the conference. 

 

 

 

You will meet other small business owners at the 
conference. 

 

 

It is free to show or sell your products at the conference. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 Page 4 

Conference Time and Place 

 

Date: Monday  7  July  2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Place: Adelaide Oval, Adelaide 
 

 
 
 
Time: 10:00  am  –  1:30  pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 Page 5 

What to Do 

 

If you want to sell or show your products at the Novita conference, you 
need to: 

 

 

• Fill in the form by Sunday  6  April  2025 
 

 
 
We will tell you by Friday  18  April  2025  if you can 
sell or show your products at the marketplace. 
 

 

 

Contact Us 

 

You can call or email us to find out more. 

 

Call  1300  668  482 

 

 

Email services@novita.org.au  

 

 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=hxFNHnM-aUmQ5FIdQpnodUM62FMhhXBJmCnd6RYwNOVUQkkzT1czRjhNVUdaNVhOWlBDNllTQ0YwWS4u
mailto:services@novita.org.au

